

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Khinwa to Gonalhi					
Agency - M/s R N Construction					
Agg. No - 11/MBD/2024-28					
Date of work start - 27.08.24					
Date of completion - 26.09.25					
Actual Date of completion - 26.12.29					
(1) Const. of subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder :-					
	2X3X30.00X	0.750X	0.300 =	40.50	
	2X45X30.00X	1.00 X	0.500 =	1350.00	
	2X17X30.00X	0.750X	0.450 =	344.25	
					1734.95 m ³
(i) for 100m lead @ .60% =					1040.85 m ³
(ii) for 1000m lead @ 40 =					693.90 m ³
S 23.12.24 J.E.					
A.E. 24.12.24. A.E.					
(2) Brick Masonry working CM(1:4)					
in parapet					
	2X2X6.00X	0.400X	0.600 =	5.760 m ³	
(3) Plastering with CM(1:4) on B/w....					
Top	2x2x6.00x	0.400	=	9.600	
Side	2x4x6.00x	0.600	=	28.80	
Foot	2x4x0.400x	0.600	=	1.920	
					40.320 m ²
(4) Painting two coat on new concrete surface					
Area same as vide TMS plastering P-(6) =					40.320 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) 45 Clearing & grubbing road land.....					
0.390 Ha Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 76916.08/Ha = Rs					30001.00
(2) 46 Scarifying existing bituminous surface.....					
556.28/m ² Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 2054/m ² = Rs					13479.00
(3) 47 Const of sub grade & earthen shoulder (for 100m lead).....					
1040.85 m ³ Vide TMB P - (16)					
@ Rs 180.91/m ³ = Rs					188300.00
(4) 48 Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.....					
693.90 m ³ Vide TMB P - (16)					
@ Rs 256.09/m ³ = Rs					177701.00
(5) 49 Granular subbase with well graded material (GSB or-2).....					
23.30 m ³ Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 4056.82/m ³ = Rs					134892.00
(6) 50 Water bound macadam (WBM or-2).....					
65.140 m ³ Vide TMB P - (11)					
@ Rs 6335.47/m ³ = Rs					412693.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39/78) Dismantling of exist B/w.....					
30.69 m ³ Vide TM B P- (14)					
@ Rs 484.26/m ³ = Rs					14862.00
(34/72) Removing all types of H.P. ...					
5.00 m Vide TM B P- (14)					
@ Rs 356.14/m = Rs					1781.00
					Rs 8326719.00
Add Labour cess @ 71% = Rs					832671.00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					1498809.00
Add S. Fee Vide TM B P- (8) = Rs					81928.00
					Rs 9990723.00
Less below @ 0.27% = Rs					26975.00
					Rs 9963748.00
Less previous bill payment = Rs					8867864.00
					Rs 1095884.00
B 26.12.24 J.E.				A.E. 26.12.24 A.E.	

Continuation